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wood gluing presses

handwheel for thickness setting
volante para ajuste de espesor
otoCna rukojet pro nastavovani tloustky materialu

control panel
Panel de control

SEEEe el E@L_‘w“ electro gearbox drives

accionamiento de caja de cambios eléctrica
pohonné elektro-prevodovky

glue tank
tanque de pegamento
vanicka na lepidlo

output conveyor (disc version)
transportador de salida (version de disco)
vystupni dopravnik (talifkova varianta)

machine frame
marco de la maquina
ram stroje

machine description
descripcion de la maquina
description de la machine

NL2
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technical parameters
parametros técnicos
parametres techniques

NL2

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

overall machine length
overall machine height
overall machine depth (width)
weight

input material thickness
input fixed table length
height setting

stroke at 1 revolution

height indicator punctionality
number of gluing cylinders
gluing cylinder diameter
gluing cylinder length

rubber hardness

feed speed

feed speed setting (frequency driver control)

power of electro gearboxes
electrical protection
input conveyors

output conveyors

NL2
1090 mm
1374 mm
787 mm
115 kg
0-100 mm
750 mm
manual, control wheel mm
0,5 mm
0,01 mm
1/2 pcs
170 mm
340 mm
65 - 80 ShA
20 - 34 m/min

by potentiometer

2x 0,37 kW

IP 54
roller / disc

roller / disc

* machine equipment can be modificated by client requirements individually
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LISY - DVORAK

wood gluing presses

2m modules

2m modules

LISY - DVORAK, s.r.o.
Knovicka 344

264 01 Sedlcany, Czech Republic

e-mail: info@lisy-dvorak.cz
web: www.lisy-dvorak.cz
GSM: 00420 732 240 341
GSM: 00420 736 645 159

https://www.instagram.com/lisydvorak/

https://www.facebook.com/lisydvorak/

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCz8HvcZz27siCo0CnglizOQ
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